
Introduction

Biomolecules Ranging from 1 kDa to 2 mDa

Small molecule interactions

koff(1/s) 4.86E-02
kon(1/Ms) 1.00E+05

KD(M) 4.85E-07
R2 0.9847

Carbonic anhydrase II and furosemide (MW=330 Da)

koff(1/s) 4.85E-02
kon(1/Ms) 7.85E+04

KD(M) 6.19E-07
R2 0.9162

Biolayer Interferometry (BLI)
• Labe l- free  technology based on re flec t ion of 

ligh t  on the  surface  of a  biosensor t ip
• The  sh ift  in  in te rfe rence  pat te rn  plot ted 

agains t  t ime  when a  molecule  is  bound
• The  change  in  pat te rn  proport ional to the  

number of biomolecules  bound
• Minimal hands - on t ime
• Wide  applica t ions  ranging from prote in- prote in  

in te rac t ions , the rapeut ics  deve lopment  and 
vira l vector analys is

• Tole rant  to diffe rent  buffe rs , ce ll media , c rude  
lysa tes , s e rum and plasma 

• Small molecules  up to 150  Da with  a  binding partne r
• Streptavidin- based surface  chemis t ry for h igh- capacity immobiliza t ion of biot inyla ted 

binding partne r
• Dete rminat ion of the  kine t ic  paramete rs  (kon, koff and KD) of the  small molecule  with  the  

immobilized binding partne r 
• Enhanced s ignals  vs  t radit ional BLI pla t forms   
• Data  comparable  to SPR.

Conclusion

Gator® Pla t form

Here , we  present  da ta  from some 
unique  applica t ions  us ing the  
St reptavidin  Pane l of probes  for:
• Small molecule  in te rac t ions
• Large  molecule  binding
• Prote in / Prote in  Binding 
• Quality and Bioproces s

A wide  varie ty of s t reptavidin- based 
chemis t ry can support  mult iple  
s tages  of the rapeut ic  deve lopment

Protein/Protein interaction
• Capture  of biot inyla ted prote ins  ranging from 15 kDa to 150  kDa.
• Chemis t ry to coat  the  SA probe , ensuring prec is ion 
• Accurate  and dependable  prote in  kine t ics  da ta  for various  applica t ions
• Strong affin ity and specific ity for biot inyla ted prote ins
• Diverse  applica t ions  inc luding quant ita t ion, kine t ics  and epitope  binning

SA Panel binding to Biotin & Avi-Tag
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Small to la rge  molecule  binding us ing Gator® St reptavidin  (SA) XT Probes

Gator® Pla t form SPR  Pla t form

Comparing Gator® Platform with SPR

KD = 5uM KD = 4uM

Estradiol Analogs (272 Da) Binding to Anti Estradiol Antibody
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Estradiol oxime (E2 oxime)

Regenerable SA probes

Regeneration 1-5
Regeneration 26-30

Performance : Mode l Sys t em Kine t ic  Assay: TNF-α

Flex SA kit : Assay workflow
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Gator® St reptavidin  (SA)  Probes  Kine t ic  experiment  
with  diffe rent  molecule  with  diverse  Kine t ic  Profile

Gator® St reptavidin  (SA)  Probes  used for receptor blocking 
experiment  in  h igh- throughput  s creening with  periplasmic  s amples

Generate  3- 5X s ignal for biot inyla ted molecules , oligo, pept ide , Pro A, an t igens  and IgG

KD (M) = 3.65E- 10  

• Ideal for s tudying biot inyla ted prote ins .
• Surface  chemis t ry  enables  e ffic ient  capture  of both  biot inyla ted prote ins  and prote ins  

expres sed with  an  AviTag
• Recommended Molar Coupling Rat io: Less  than three  for opt imal biot inyla ted prote in  capture
• Binding Measurement : Afte r capture , the  SA probe  a llows  measurement  of the  in te rac t ion 

be tween the  biot inyla ted prote in  and secondary prote ins .
• Versat ility for dive rse  applica t ions .
• Dynamic  Applica t ion: The  se lec t ion of diffe rent  SA probes  enables  t a ilored solut ions  for specific  

experimenta l needs , ensuring prec is ion and adaptability in  biomolecular as says .

• Regenerable  s t reptavidin  probes  and regenera t ion reagents
• Kine t ic  characte riza t ion of biot inyla ted prote ins
• Quant ita t ion of kon, koff, and KD for binding in te rac t ions  be tween immobilized prote ins  

and the ir specific  ant ibodies / ligands
• Enables  probe  reuse
• Reduces  cos t  pe r s ample  by 5- 10 - fold depending on regenera t ion frequency
• Probes  can be  regenera ted and loaded with  diffe rent  prote ins  afte r each  use , removing 

the  need to res t ric t  a  probe  to a  s ingle  prote in  

• Capture  biot inyla ted biomolecules  ranging from 1 kDa to 2 mDa
• Chemis t ry and opt ica l propert ie s  provide  3- 5 t imes  h igher s ignal than t radit ional BLI 

s t reptavidin  probes .
• Higher s ignal (~30 0 % compared to othe rs ) a llows  for ligands  and analytes  to be  loaded 

a t  lower concent ra t ions , prese rving prec ious  samples .
• Unique  opt ica l propert ie s  prevent  s ignal invers ion obse rved with  t radit ional BLI when 

loaded with  large r biomolecules .

Johnny Zhang, Harsha Agarwal, Jing Su, Samuel Yang, Vasundhra Bahl, Indrani Chakraborty, Gator Bio, Palo Alto, CA  

A High-Performance, Sustainable BLI Streptavidin Panel for Enhanced Label-Free 
Binding Analysis from Small to Large Molecules 

SA- XT probe  loading biot in- Prote in  & as socia t ion  
with  pept ide  (MW=1.5kDa). Used buffe r PBS+0 .0 2% Tween20 . Galect in- 3 binding to small molecule  KD is  14 .1 nM

SA- XT probe  loading biot in- Prote in  & Ant ibody in te ract ion
(MW=150 kDa). Used buffe r PBS+0 .0 2% Tween20

LNP, with  a  diameter of 10 0  nm, was  then  loaded onto SA- XT surface .

Other BLI Pla t form
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		Experiment Summary		Value

		Assay Description

		Assay User

		Creation Time		11-01-2023 09:52:09

		Modification Time		04-09-2024 11:48:41

		Result Name		SA - IL17A _-Plate 6 04-09-2024 11-48-41

		Analysis Name		New K Analysis 1

		History Analysis record Name

		Current Login User
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Experiment Step

		Experiment Step

		Step		Position		Sec		rpm		StepType

		1		M1		300		1000		Pre-wet

		2		A1		120		1000		Baseline

		3		A5		120		1000		Loading

		4		A9		30		1000		Custom

		5		B1		300		1000		Assoc.

		6		C1		300		1000		Dissoc.

		7		M1		0		0		Return

		8		M5		0		0		Pick up

		9		A1		120		1000		Baseline

		10		A5		120		1000		Loading

		11		A9		30		1000		Custom

		12		B5		300		1000		Assoc.

		13		C5		120		1000		Dissoc.

		14		M5		0		0		Return

		15		M9		0		0		Pick up

		16		A1		120		1000		Baseline

		17		A5		120		1000		Loading

		18		A9		30		1000		Custom

		19		B9		300		1000		Assoc.

		20		C9		300		1000		Dissoc.

		21		M9		0		0		Return





Result Graph

		Assay1 ResultData

		Assay2 ResultData

		Assay3 ResultData





Assayimage

		Assay1 Plate A

		Assay1 Plate B

		Assay1 Plate C

		Assay2 Plate A

		Assay2 Plate B

		Assay2 Plate C

		Assay3 Plate A

		Assay3 Plate B

		Assay3 Plate C

		Assay1 PlateMax

		Assay2 PlateMax

		Assay3 PlateMax

		Assay1 RawData

		Assay2 RawData

		Assay3 RawData





Reference

		Assay1 ProcessedData

		Assay2 ProcessedData

		Assay3 ProcessedData





Processing Parameters

		Processing Parameters

		Param Name		Value

		Association Start		0

		Association End		300

		Dissociation Start		0

		Dissociation End		300

		Min R2 Value		0.9

		Max X2 Value		∞

		Align Step Index		4

		Align Step Type		OneStepBegin

		Align Step Average		10

		Inter Step Correction		on

		Inter Step Correction Type		Association

		Association Average		50

		Dissociation Average		10

		Savitzky Golay		on

		StructuredDataMethod		KModel1To1

		Fitting Mode		LocalFull

		Steady State Mode		REquilibrium





Reference Probe

		Ref Probe Table

		Include		Experiment		Part		Plate		Position Name		Type		Subtraction Formula		Information		ChannelNo

		True		1		01		0		A1		Probe						1

		True		1		01		0		B1		Probe						2

		True		1		01		0		C1		Probe						3

		True		1		01		0		D1		Probe						4

		True		1		01		0		E1		Probe						5

		True		1		01		0		F1		Probe						6

		True		1		01		0		G1		Probe						7

		True		1		01		0		H1		Probe						8

		True		1		01		0		A2		Probe						9

		True		1		01		0		B2		Probe						10

		True		1		01		0		C2		Probe						11

		True		1		01		0		D2		Probe						12

		True		1		01		0		E2		Probe						13

		True		1		01		0		F2		Probe						14

		True		1		01		0		G2		Probe						15

		True		1		01		0		H2		Probe						16

		True		1		01		0		A3		Probe						17

		True		1		01		0		B3		Probe						18

		True		1		01		0		C3		Probe						19

		True		1		01		0		D3		Probe						20

		True		1		01		0		E3		Probe						21

		True		1		01		0		F3		Probe						22

		True		1		01		0		G3		Probe						23

		True		1		01		0		H3		Probe						24

		True		1		01		0		A4		Probe						25

		True		1		01		0		B4		Probe						26

		True		1		01		0		C4		Probe						27

		True		1		01		0		D4		Probe						28

		True		1		01		0		E4		Probe						29

		True		1		01		0		F4		Probe						30

		True		1		01		0		G4		Probe						31

		True		1		01		0		H4		Reference Probe						32

		True		2		01		0		A5		Probe						1

		True		2		01		0		B5		Probe						2

		True		2		01		0		C5		Probe						3

		True		2		01		0		D5		Probe						4

		True		2		01		0		E5		Probe						5

		True		2		01		0		F5		Probe						6

		True		2		01		0		G5		Probe						7

		True		2		01		0		H5		Probe						8

		True		2		01		0		A6		Probe						9

		True		2		01		0		B6		Probe						10

		True		2		01		0		C6		Probe						11

		True		2		01		0		D6		Probe						12

		True		2		01		0		E6		Probe						13

		True		2		01		0		F6		Probe						14

		True		2		01		0		G6		Probe						15

		True		2		01		0		H6		Probe						16

		True		2		01		0		A7		Probe						17

		True		2		01		0		B7		Probe						18

		True		2		01		0		C7		Probe						19

		True		2		01		0		D7		Probe						20

		True		2		01		0		E7		Probe						21

		True		2		01		0		F7		Probe						22

		True		2		01		0		G7		Probe						23

		True		2		01		0		H7		Probe						24

		True		2		01		0		A8		Probe						25

		True		2		01		0		B8		Probe						26

		True		2		01		0		C8		Probe						27

		True		2		01		0		D8		Probe						28

		True		2		01		0		E8		Probe						29

		True		2		01		0		F8		Probe						30

		True		2		01		0		G8		Probe						31

		True		2		01		0		H8		Reference Probe						32

		True		3		01		0		A9		Probe						1

		True		3		01		0		B9		Probe						2

		True		3		01		0		C9		Probe						3

		True		3		01		0		D9		Probe						4

		True		3		01		0		E9		Probe						5

		True		3		01		0		F9		Probe						6

		True		3		01		0		G9		Probe						7

		True		3		01		0		H9		Probe						8

		True		3		01		0		A10		Probe						9

		True		3		01		0		B10		Probe						10

		True		3		01		0		C10		Probe						11

		True		3		01		0		D10		Probe						12

		True		3		01		0		E10		Probe						13

		True		3		01		0		F10		Probe						14

		True		3		01		0		G10		Probe						15

		True		3		01		0		H10		Probe						16

		True		3		01		0		A11		Probe						17

		True		3		01		0		B11		Probe						18

		True		3		01		0		C11		Probe						19

		True		3		01		0		D11		Probe						20

		True		3		01		0		E11		Probe						21

		True		3		01		0		F11		Probe						22

		True		3		01		0		G11		Probe						23

		True		3		01		0		H11		Probe						24

		True		3		01		0		A12		Probe						25

		True		3		01		0		B12		Probe						26

		True		3		01		0		C12		Probe						27

		True		3		01		0		D12		Probe						28

		True		3		01		0		E12		Probe						29

		True		3		01		0		F12		Probe						30

		True		3		01		0		G12		Probe						31

		True		3		01		0		H12		Reference Probe						32





Reference Well

		Ref Well Table

		Experiment		Part		Plate		Position Name		Sample Name		Type		Conc.(µg/mL)		MW(kD)		M Conc.(nM)		Information		ChannelNo

		1		00		1		A1		1		Buffer		NA		NA		100				1

		1		00		1		B1		2		Buffer		NA		NA		100				2

		1		00		1		C1		3		Buffer		NA		NA		100				3

		1		00		1		D1		4		Buffer		NA		NA		100				4

		1		00		1		E1		5		Buffer		NA		NA		100				5

		1		00		1		F1		6		Buffer		NA		NA		100				6

		1		00		1		G1		7		Buffer		NA		NA		100				7

		1		00		1		H1		8		Buffer		NA		NA		100				8

		1		00		1		A2		9		Buffer		NA		NA		100				9

		1		00		1		B2		10		Buffer		NA		NA		100				10

		1		00		1		C2		11		Buffer		NA		NA		100				11

		1		00		1		D2		12		Buffer		NA		NA		100				12

		1		00		1		E2		13		Buffer		NA		NA		100				13

		1		00		1		F2		14		Buffer		NA		NA		100				14

		1		00		1		G2		15		Buffer		NA		NA		100				15

		1		00		1		H2		16		Buffer		NA		NA		100				16

		1		00		1		A3		17		Buffer		NA		NA		100				17

		1		00		1		B3		18		Buffer		NA		NA		100				18

		1		00		1		C3		19		Buffer		NA		NA		100				19

		1		00		1		D3		20		Buffer		NA		NA		100				20

		1		00		1		E3		21		Buffer		NA		NA		100				21

		1		00		1		F3		22		Buffer		NA		NA		100				22

		1		00		1		G3		23		Buffer		NA		NA		100				23

		1		00		1		H3		24		Buffer		NA		NA		100				24

		1		00		1		A4		25		Buffer		NA		NA		100				25

		1		00		1		B4		26		Buffer		NA		NA		100				26

		1		00		1		C4		27		Buffer		NA		NA		100				27

		1		00		1		D4		28		Buffer		NA		NA		100				28

		1		00		1		E4		29		Buffer		NA		NA		100				29

		1		00		1		F4		30		Buffer		NA		NA		100				30

		1		00		1		G4		31		Buffer		NA		NA		100				31

		1		00		1		H4		32		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				32

		1		00		1		A5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				1

		1		00		1		B5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				2

		1		00		1		C5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				3

		1		00		1		D5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				4

		1		00		1		E5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				5

		1		00		1		F5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				6

		1		00		1		G5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				7

		1		00		1		H5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				8

		1		00		1		A6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				9

		1		00		1		B6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				10

		1		00		1		C6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				11

		1		00		1		D6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				12

		1		00		1		E6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				13

		1		00		1		F6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				14

		1		00		1		G6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				15

		1		00		1		H6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				16

		1		00		1		A7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				17

		1		00		1		B7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				18

		1		00		1		C7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				19

		1		00		1		D7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				20

		1		00		1		E7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				21

		1		00		1		F7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				22

		1		00		1		G7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				23

		1		00		1		H7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				24

		1		00		1		A8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				25

		1		00		1		B8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				26

		1		00		1		C8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				27

		1		00		1		D8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				28

		1		00		1		E8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				29

		1		00		1		F8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				30

		1		00		1		G8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				31

		1		00		1		H8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				32

		1		00		1		A9		65		Wash		NA		NA		NA				1

		1		00		1		B9		66		Wash		NA		NA		NA				2

		1		00		1		C9		67		Wash		NA		NA		NA				3

		1		00		1		D9		68		Wash		NA		NA		NA				4

		1		00		1		E9		69		Wash		NA		NA		NA				5

		1		00		1		F9		70		Wash		NA		NA		NA				6

		1		00		1		G9		71		Wash		NA		NA		NA				7

		1		00		1		H9		72		Wash		NA		NA		NA				8

		1		00		1		A10		73		Wash		NA		NA		NA				9

		1		00		1		B10		74		Wash		NA		NA		NA				10

		1		00		1		C10		75		Wash		NA		NA		NA				11

		1		00		1		D10		76		Wash		NA		NA		NA				12

		1		00		1		E10		77		Wash		NA		NA		NA				13

		1		00		1		F10		78		Wash		NA		NA		NA				14

		1		00		1		G10		79		Wash		NA		NA		NA				15

		1		00		1		H10		80		Wash		NA		NA		NA				16

		1		00		1		A11		81		Wash		NA		NA		NA				17

		1		00		1		B11		82		Wash		NA		NA		NA				18

		1		00		1		C11		83		Wash		NA		NA		NA				19

		1		00		1		D11		84		Wash		NA		NA		NA				20

		1		00		1		E11		85		Wash		NA		NA		NA				21

		1		00		1		F11		86		Wash		NA		NA		NA				22

		1		00		1		G11		87		Wash		NA		NA		NA				23

		1		00		1		H11		88		Wash		NA		NA		NA				24

		1		00		1		A12		89		Wash		NA		NA		NA				25

		1		00		1		B12		90		Wash		NA		NA		NA				26

		1		00		1		C12		91		Wash		NA		NA		NA				27

		1		00		1		D12		92		Wash		NA		NA		NA				28

		1		00		1		E12		93		Wash		NA		NA		NA				29

		1		00		1		F12		94		Wash		NA		NA		NA				30

		1		00		1		G12		95		Wash		NA		NA		NA				31

		1		00		1		H12		96		Wash		NA		NA		NA				32

		1		01		2		A1				Sample		NA		NA		100				1

		1		01		2		B1				Sample		NA		NA		100				2

		1		01		2		C1				Sample		NA		NA		100				3

		1		01		2		D1				Sample		NA		NA		100				4

		1		01		2		E1				Sample		NA		NA		100				5

		1		01		2		F1				Sample		NA		NA		100				6

		1		01		2		G1				Sample		NA		NA		100				7

		1		01		2		H1				Sample		NA		NA		100				8

		1		01		2		A2				Sample		NA		NA		100				9

		1		01		2		B2				Sample		NA		NA		100				10

		1		01		2		C2				Sample		NA		NA		100				11

		1		01		2		D2				Sample		NA		NA		100				12

		1		01		2		E2				Sample		NA		NA		100				13

		1		01		2		F2				Sample		NA		NA		100				14

		1		01		2		G2				Sample		NA		NA		100				15

		1		01		2		H2				Sample		NA		NA		100				16

		1		01		2		A3				Sample		NA		NA		100				17

		1		01		2		B3				Sample		NA		NA		100				18

		1		01		2		C3				Sample		NA		NA		100				19

		1		01		2		D3				Sample		NA		NA		100				20

		1		01		2		E3				Sample		NA		NA		100				21

		1		01		2		F3				Sample		NA		NA		100				22

		1		01		2		G3				Sample		NA		NA		100				23

		1		01		2		H3				Sample		NA		NA		100				24

		1		01		2		A4				Sample		NA		NA		100				25

		1		01		2		B4				Sample		NA		NA		100				26

		1		01		2		C4				Sample		NA		NA		100				27

		1		01		2		D4				Sample		NA		NA		100				28

		1		01		2		E4				Sample		NA		NA		100				29

		1		01		2		F4				Sample		NA		NA		100				30

		1		01		2		G4				Sample		NA		NA		100				31

		1		01		2		H4				Sample		NA		NA		100				32

		1		01		3		A1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				1

		1		01		3		B1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				2

		1		01		3		C1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				3

		1		01		3		D1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				4

		1		01		3		E1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				5

		1		01		3		F1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				6

		1		01		3		G1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				7

		1		01		3		H1		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				8

		1		01		3		A2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				9

		1		01		3		B2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				10

		1		01		3		C2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				11

		1		01		3		D2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				12

		1		01		3		E2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				13

		1		01		3		F2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				14

		1		01		3		G2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				15

		1		01		3		H2		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				16

		1		01		3		A3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				17

		1		01		3		B3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				18

		1		01		3		C3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				19

		1		01		3		D3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				20

		1		01		3		E3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				21

		1		01		3		F3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				22

		1		01		3		G3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				23

		1		01		3		H3		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				24

		1		01		3		A4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				25

		1		01		3		B4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				26

		1		01		3		C4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				27

		1		01		3		D4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				28

		1		01		3		E4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				29

		1		01		3		F4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				30

		1		01		3		G4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				31

		1		01		3		H4		IL17R		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				32

		2		00		1		A1		1		Buffer		NA		NA		100				1

		2		00		1		B1		2		Buffer		NA		NA		100				2

		2		00		1		C1		3		Buffer		NA		NA		100				3

		2		00		1		D1		4		Buffer		NA		NA		100				4

		2		00		1		E1		5		Buffer		NA		NA		100				5

		2		00		1		F1		6		Buffer		NA		NA		100				6

		2		00		1		G1		7		Buffer		NA		NA		100				7

		2		00		1		H1		8		Buffer		NA		NA		100				8

		2		00		1		A2		9		Buffer		NA		NA		100				9

		2		00		1		B2		10		Buffer		NA		NA		100				10

		2		00		1		C2		11		Buffer		NA		NA		100				11

		2		00		1		D2		12		Buffer		NA		NA		100				12

		2		00		1		E2		13		Buffer		NA		NA		100				13

		2		00		1		F2		14		Buffer		NA		NA		100				14

		2		00		1		G2		15		Buffer		NA		NA		100				15

		2		00		1		H2		16		Buffer		NA		NA		100				16

		2		00		1		A3		17		Buffer		NA		NA		100				17

		2		00		1		B3		18		Buffer		NA		NA		100				18

		2		00		1		C3		19		Buffer		NA		NA		100				19

		2		00		1		D3		20		Buffer		NA		NA		100				20

		2		00		1		E3		21		Buffer		NA		NA		100				21

		2		00		1		F3		22		Buffer		NA		NA		100				22

		2		00		1		G3		23		Buffer		NA		NA		100				23

		2		00		1		H3		24		Buffer		NA		NA		100				24

		2		00		1		A4		25		Buffer		NA		NA		100				25

		2		00		1		B4		26		Buffer		NA		NA		100				26

		2		00		1		C4		27		Buffer		NA		NA		100				27

		2		00		1		D4		28		Buffer		NA		NA		100				28

		2		00		1		E4		29		Buffer		NA		NA		100				29

		2		00		1		F4		30		Buffer		NA		NA		100				30

		2		00		1		G4		31		Buffer		NA		NA		100				31

		2		00		1		H4		32		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				32

		2		00		1		A5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				1

		2		00		1		B5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				2

		2		00		1		C5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				3

		2		00		1		D5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				4

		2		00		1		E5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				5

		2		00		1		F5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				6

		2		00		1		G5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				7

		2		00		1		H5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				8

		2		00		1		A6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				9

		2		00		1		B6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				10

		2		00		1		C6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				11

		2		00		1		D6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				12

		2		00		1		E6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				13

		2		00		1		F6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				14

		2		00		1		G6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				15

		2		00		1		H6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				16

		2		00		1		A7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				17

		2		00		1		B7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				18

		2		00		1		C7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				19

		2		00		1		D7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				20

		2		00		1		E7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				21

		2		00		1		F7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				22

		2		00		1		G7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				23

		2		00		1		H7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				24

		2		00		1		A8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				25

		2		00		1		B8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				26

		2		00		1		C8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				27

		2		00		1		D8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				28

		2		00		1		E8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				29

		2		00		1		F8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				30

		2		00		1		G8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				31

		2		00		1		H8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				32

		2		00		1		A9		65		Wash		NA		NA		NA				1

		2		00		1		B9		66		Wash		NA		NA		NA				2

		2		00		1		C9		67		Wash		NA		NA		NA				3

		2		00		1		D9		68		Wash		NA		NA		NA				4

		2		00		1		E9		69		Wash		NA		NA		NA				5

		2		00		1		F9		70		Wash		NA		NA		NA				6

		2		00		1		G9		71		Wash		NA		NA		NA				7

		2		00		1		H9		72		Wash		NA		NA		NA				8

		2		00		1		A10		73		Wash		NA		NA		NA				9

		2		00		1		B10		74		Wash		NA		NA		NA				10

		2		00		1		C10		75		Wash		NA		NA		NA				11

		2		00		1		D10		76		Wash		NA		NA		NA				12

		2		00		1		E10		77		Wash		NA		NA		NA				13

		2		00		1		F10		78		Wash		NA		NA		NA				14

		2		00		1		G10		79		Wash		NA		NA		NA				15

		2		00		1		H10		80		Wash		NA		NA		NA				16

		2		00		1		A11		81		Wash		NA		NA		NA				17

		2		00		1		B11		82		Wash		NA		NA		NA				18

		2		00		1		C11		83		Wash		NA		NA		NA				19

		2		00		1		D11		84		Wash		NA		NA		NA				20

		2		00		1		E11		85		Wash		NA		NA		NA				21

		2		00		1		F11		86		Wash		NA		NA		NA				22

		2		00		1		G11		87		Wash		NA		NA		NA				23

		2		00		1		H11		88		Wash		NA		NA		NA				24

		2		00		1		A12		89		Wash		NA		NA		NA				25

		2		00		1		B12		90		Wash		NA		NA		NA				26

		2		00		1		C12		91		Wash		NA		NA		NA				27

		2		00		1		D12		92		Wash		NA		NA		NA				28

		2		00		1		E12		93		Wash		NA		NA		NA				29

		2		00		1		F12		94		Wash		NA		NA		NA				30

		2		00		1		G12		95		Wash		NA		NA		NA				31

		2		00		1		H12		96		Wash		NA		NA		NA				32

		2		01		2		A5				Sample		NA		NA		100				1

		2		01		2		B5				Sample		NA		NA		100				2

		2		01		2		C5				Sample		NA		NA		100				3

		2		01		2		D5				Sample		NA		NA		100				4

		2		01		2		E5				Sample		NA		NA		100				5

		2		01		2		F5				Sample		NA		NA		100				6

		2		01		2		G5				Sample		NA		NA		100				7

		2		01		2		H5				Sample		NA		NA		100				8

		2		01		2		A6				Sample		NA		NA		100				9

		2		01		2		B6				Sample		NA		NA		100				10

		2		01		2		C6				Sample		NA		NA		100				11

		2		01		2		D6				Sample		NA		NA		100				12

		2		01		2		E6				Sample		NA		NA		100				13

		2		01		2		F6				Sample		NA		NA		100				14

		2		01		2		G6				Sample		NA		NA		100				15

		2		01		2		H6				Sample		NA		NA		100				16

		2		01		2		A7				Sample		NA		NA		100				17

		2		01		2		B7				Sample		NA		NA		100				18

		2		01		2		C7				Sample		NA		NA		100				19

		2		01		2		D7				Sample		NA		NA		100				20

		2		01		2		E7				Sample		NA		NA		100				21

		2		01		2		F7				Sample		NA		NA		100				22

		2		01		2		G7				Sample		NA		NA		100				23

		2		01		2		H7				Sample		NA		NA		100				24

		2		01		2		A8				Sample		NA		NA		100				25

		2		01		2		B8				Sample		NA		NA		100				26

		2		01		2		C8				Sample		NA		NA		100				27

		2		01		2		D8				Sample		NA		NA		100				28

		2		01		2		E8				Sample		NA		NA		100				29

		2		01		2		F8				Sample		NA		NA		100				30

		2		01		2		G8				Sample		NA		NA		100				31

		2		01		2		H8				Sample		NA		NA		100				32

		2		01		3		A5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				1

		2		01		3		B5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				2

		2		01		3		C5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				3

		2		01		3		D5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				4

		2		01		3		E5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				5

		2		01		3		F5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				6

		2		01		3		G5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				7

		2		01		3		H5				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				8

		2		01		3		A6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				9

		2		01		3		B6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				10

		2		01		3		C6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				11

		2		01		3		D6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				12

		2		01		3		E6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				13

		2		01		3		F6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				14

		2		01		3		G6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				15

		2		01		3		H6				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				16

		2		01		3		A7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				17

		2		01		3		B7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				18

		2		01		3		C7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				19

		2		01		3		D7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				20

		2		01		3		E7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				21

		2		01		3		F7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				22

		2		01		3		G7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				23

		2		01		3		H7				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				24

		2		01		3		A8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				25

		2		01		3		B8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				26

		2		01		3		C8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				27

		2		01		3		D8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				28

		2		01		3		E8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				29

		2		01		3		F8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				30

		2		01		3		G8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				31

		2		01		3		H8				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				32

		3		00		1		A1		1		Buffer		NA		NA		100				1

		3		00		1		B1		2		Buffer		NA		NA		100				2

		3		00		1		C1		3		Buffer		NA		NA		100				3

		3		00		1		D1		4		Buffer		NA		NA		100				4

		3		00		1		E1		5		Buffer		NA		NA		100				5

		3		00		1		F1		6		Buffer		NA		NA		100				6

		3		00		1		G1		7		Buffer		NA		NA		100				7

		3		00		1		H1		8		Buffer		NA		NA		100				8

		3		00		1		A2		9		Buffer		NA		NA		100				9

		3		00		1		B2		10		Buffer		NA		NA		100				10

		3		00		1		C2		11		Buffer		NA		NA		100				11

		3		00		1		D2		12		Buffer		NA		NA		100				12

		3		00		1		E2		13		Buffer		NA		NA		100				13

		3		00		1		F2		14		Buffer		NA		NA		100				14

		3		00		1		G2		15		Buffer		NA		NA		100				15

		3		00		1		H2		16		Buffer		NA		NA		100				16

		3		00		1		A3		17		Buffer		NA		NA		100				17

		3		00		1		B3		18		Buffer		NA		NA		100				18

		3		00		1		C3		19		Buffer		NA		NA		100				19

		3		00		1		D3		20		Buffer		NA		NA		100				20

		3		00		1		E3		21		Buffer		NA		NA		100				21

		3		00		1		F3		22		Buffer		NA		NA		100				22

		3		00		1		G3		23		Buffer		NA		NA		100				23

		3		00		1		H3		24		Buffer		NA		NA		100				24

		3		00		1		A4		25		Buffer		NA		NA		100				25

		3		00		1		B4		26		Buffer		NA		NA		100				26

		3		00		1		C4		27		Buffer		NA		NA		100				27

		3		00		1		D4		28		Buffer		NA		NA		100				28

		3		00		1		E4		29		Buffer		NA		NA		100				29

		3		00		1		F4		30		Buffer		NA		NA		100				30

		3		00		1		G4		31		Buffer		NA		NA		100				31

		3		00		1		H4		32		Buffer		NA		NA		NA				32

		3		00		1		A5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				1

		3		00		1		B5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				2

		3		00		1		C5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				3

		3		00		1		D5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				4

		3		00		1		E5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				5

		3		00		1		F5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				6

		3		00		1		G5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				7

		3		00		1		H5		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				8

		3		00		1		A6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				9

		3		00		1		B6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				10

		3		00		1		C6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				11

		3		00		1		D6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				12

		3		00		1		E6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				13

		3		00		1		F6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				14

		3		00		1		G6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				15

		3		00		1		H6		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				16

		3		00		1		A7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				17

		3		00		1		B7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				18

		3		00		1		C7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				19

		3		00		1		D7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				20

		3		00		1		E7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				21

		3		00		1		F7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				22

		3		00		1		G7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				23

		3		00		1		H7		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				24

		3		00		1		A8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				25

		3		00		1		B8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				26

		3		00		1		C8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				27

		3		00		1		D8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				28

		3		00		1		E8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				29

		3		00		1		F8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				30

		3		00		1		G8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				31

		3		00		1		H8		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag		Load		0		NA		NA				32

		3		00		1		A9		65		Wash		NA		NA		NA				1

		3		00		1		B9		66		Wash		NA		NA		NA				2

		3		00		1		C9		67		Wash		NA		NA		NA				3

		3		00		1		D9		68		Wash		NA		NA		NA				4

		3		00		1		E9		69		Wash		NA		NA		NA				5

		3		00		1		F9		70		Wash		NA		NA		NA				6

		3		00		1		G9		71		Wash		NA		NA		NA				7

		3		00		1		H9		72		Wash		NA		NA		NA				8

		3		00		1		A10		73		Wash		NA		NA		NA				9

		3		00		1		B10		74		Wash		NA		NA		NA				10

		3		00		1		C10		75		Wash		NA		NA		NA				11

		3		00		1		D10		76		Wash		NA		NA		NA				12

		3		00		1		E10		77		Wash		NA		NA		NA				13

		3		00		1		F10		78		Wash		NA		NA		NA				14

		3		00		1		G10		79		Wash		NA		NA		NA				15

		3		00		1		H10		80		Wash		NA		NA		NA				16

		3		00		1		A11		81		Wash		NA		NA		NA				17

		3		00		1		B11		82		Wash		NA		NA		NA				18

		3		00		1		C11		83		Wash		NA		NA		NA				19

		3		00		1		D11		84		Wash		NA		NA		NA				20

		3		00		1		E11		85		Wash		NA		NA		NA				21

		3		00		1		F11		86		Wash		NA		NA		NA				22

		3		00		1		G11		87		Wash		NA		NA		NA				23

		3		00		1		H11		88		Wash		NA		NA		NA				24

		3		00		1		A12		89		Wash		NA		NA		NA				25

		3		00		1		B12		90		Wash		NA		NA		NA				26

		3		00		1		C12		91		Wash		NA		NA		NA				27

		3		00		1		D12		92		Wash		NA		NA		NA				28

		3		00		1		E12		93		Wash		NA		NA		NA				29

		3		00		1		F12		94		Wash		NA		NA		NA				30

		3		00		1		G12		95		Wash		NA		NA		NA				31

		3		00		1		H12		96		Wash		NA		NA		NA				32

		3		01		2		A9				Sample		NA		NA		100				1

		3		01		2		B9				Sample		NA		NA		100				2

		3		01		2		C9				Sample		NA		NA		100				3

		3		01		2		D9				Sample		NA		NA		100				4

		3		01		2		E9				Sample		NA		NA		100				5

		3		01		2		F9				Sample		NA		NA		100				6

		3		01		2		G9				Sample		NA		NA		100				7

		3		01		2		H9				Sample		NA		NA		100				8

		3		01		2		A10				Sample		NA		NA		100				9

		3		01		2		B10				Sample		NA		NA		100				10

		3		01		2		C10				Sample		NA		NA		100				11

		3		01		2		D10				Sample		NA		NA		100				12

		3		01		2		E10				Sample		NA		NA		100				13

		3		01		2		F10				Sample		NA		NA		100				14

		3		01		2		G10				Sample		NA		NA		100				15

		3		01		2		H10				Sample		NA		NA		100				16

		3		01		2		A11				Sample		NA		NA		100				17

		3		01		2		B11				Sample		NA		NA		100				18

		3		01		2		C11				Sample		NA		NA		100				19

		3		01		2		D11				Sample		NA		NA		100				20

		3		01		2		E11				Sample		NA		NA		100				21

		3		01		2		F11				Sample		NA		NA		100				22

		3		01		2		G11				Sample		NA		NA		100				23

		3		01		2		H11				Sample		NA		NA		100				24

		3		01		2		A12				Sample		NA		NA		100				25

		3		01		2		B12				Sample		NA		NA		100				26

		3		01		2		C12				Sample		NA		NA		100				27

		3		01		2		D12				Sample		NA		NA		100				28

		3		01		2		E12				Sample		NA		NA		100				29

		3		01		2		F12				Sample		NA		NA		100				30

		3		01		2		G12				Sample		NA		NA		100				31

		3		01		2		H12				Sample		NA		NA		100				32

		3		01		3		A9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				1

		3		01		3		B9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				2

		3		01		3		C9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				3

		3		01		3		D9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				4

		3		01		3		E9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				5

		3		01		3		F9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				6

		3		01		3		G9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				7

		3		01		3		H9				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				8

		3		01		3		A10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				9

		3		01		3		B10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				10

		3		01		3		C10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				11

		3		01		3		D10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				12

		3		01		3		E10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				13

		3		01		3		F10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				14

		3		01		3		G10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				15

		3		01		3		H10				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				16

		3		01		3		A11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				17

		3		01		3		B11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				18

		3		01		3		C11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				19

		3		01		3		D11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				20

		3		01		3		E11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				21

		3		01		3		F11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				22

		3		01		3		G11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				23

		3		01		3		H11				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				24

		3		01		3		A12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				25

		3		01		3		B12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				26

		3		01		3		C12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				27

		3		01		3		D12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				28

		3		01		3		E12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				29

		3		01		3		F12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				30

		3		01		3		G12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				31

		3		01		3		H12				Buffer		NA		NA		NA				32
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Binding Fit Table

		Binding Fit Table

		Include		Experiment		Sensor		Color		FullR2		AssocR2		DissocR2		Relative Full X2		Relative Assoc. X2		Relative Disso.X2		Full X2		Assoc.X2		Disso.X2		Probe		Loading		Association		Dissociation		BindingPair		FullR2Warning		AssocR2Warning		DissocR2Warning		FullX2Warning		AssocX2Warning		DissocX2Warning

		True		Assay 1		A1				0.818		0.819		0.725		12		13		5.26		2.35		2.27		0.0745		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		B1				0.852		0.853		0.679		16.8		18.1		7.5		4.56		4.43		0.151		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		C1				0.937		0.937		0.766		12.2		13.1		6.27		2.42		2.31		0.106		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		D1				0.909		0.91		0.468		13.3		14.2		7.4		2.88		2.73		0.147		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		E1				0.753		0.749		0.456		19.8		21.3		9.11		6.36		6.15		0.223		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		F1				0.924		0.92		0.579		17.7		19.1		7		5.06		4.93		0.132		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		G1				0.979		0.977		0.283		6.4		6.66		4.92		0.662		0.598		0.0652		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		H1				0.829		0.83		0.778		11.6		12.5		4.64		2.18		2.12		0.0578		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		A2				0.866		0.868		0.624		12.1		12.9		6.04		2.36		2.26		0.0981		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		B2				0.82		0.82		0.743		13.7		14.9		6.03		3.06		2.99		0.0977		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		C2				0.941		0.94		0.719		13.5		14.5		6.33		2.96		2.85		0.108		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		D2				0.837		0.838		0.723		14.5		15.6		6.51		3.38		3.29		0.114		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		E2				0.841		0.841		0.785		13.2		14.3		6.07		2.84		2.76		0.099		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		F2				0.987		0.987		0.937		4.58		4.91		2.3		0.34		0.326		0.0143		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		G2				0.785		0.786		0.749		13.6		14.6		5.9		2.97		2.88		0.0937		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		H2				0.99		0.99		0.949		5.44		5.77		3.31		0.478		0.449		0.0294		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		A3				0.915		0.914		0.505		21.4		23		10.6		7.41		7.11		0.302		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		B3				0.894		0.891		0.19		19.4		20.8		9.69		6.08		5.83		0.253		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		C3				0.976		0.974		0.865		8.37		8.95		4.42		1.13		1.08		0.0527		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		D3				0.853		0.855		0.649		15.3		16.4		7.73		3.78		3.65		0.161		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		E3				0.884		0.885		0.647		18.7		20.1		9.03		5.67		5.45		0.219		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		F3				0.863		0.863		0.752		14		15.2		5.87		3.19		3.1		0.0928		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		G3				0.879		0.88		0.624		13.8		14.8		6.82		3.09		2.96		0.125		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		H3				0.989		0.989		0.774		6.74		7.16		4.04		0.736		0.692		0.0438		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		A4				0.973		0.971		0.826		8.24		8.86		3.85		1.1		1.06		0.0398		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		B4				0.974		0.971		0.835		10.8		11.6		4.47		1.87		1.82		0.0539		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		C4				0.994		0.993		0.919		4.75		5.1		2.27		0.365		0.352		0.0139		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		D4				0.885		0.886		0.731		16.7		18		7.72		4.49		4.35		0.16		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		E4				0.913		0.912		0.412		19.2		20.5		10.8		5.99		5.68		0.312		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		F4				0.982		0.982		0.952		6.61		7.08		3.36		0.707		0.677		0.0304		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 1		G4				0.919		0.918		0.402		17.6		18.8		9.32		5.02		4.79		0.234		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		A5				0.839		0.842		0.562		13.2		14.2		6.83		2.84		2.71		0.126		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		B5				0.993		0.992		0.955		5.69		6.14		2.38		0.523		0.508		0.0152		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		C5				0.988		0.986		0.891		5.53		5.96		2.42		0.495		0.479		0.0158		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		D5				0.964		0.962		0.823		8.51		9.14		4.04		1.17		1.13		0.0438		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		E5				0.833		0.834		0.464		15.8		17		8		4.06		3.92		0.172		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		F5				0.994		0.993		0.953		5.94		6.45		1.76		0.57		0.562		0.00831		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		G5				0.849		0.851		0.571		14.3		15.3		7.08		3.28		3.15		0.135		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		H5				0.999		0.999		0.94		5.57		5.73		4.7		0.502		0.443		0.0595		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		A6				0.99		0.989		0.738		7.07		7.58		3.57		0.808		0.774		0.0343		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		B6				0.998		0.997		0.918		3.44		3.71		1.56		0.192		0.185		0.00657		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		C6				0.981		0.98		0.827		6.86		7.37		3.29		0.761		0.732		0.0291		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		D6				0.821		0.822		0.714		14.5		15.6		6.79		3.39		3.29		0.124		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		E6				0.896		0.894		0.0159		18.5		19.7		10.5		5.55		5.25		0.297		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		F6				0.864		0.866		0.655		14.4		15.4		7.12		3.35		3.22		0.136		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		G6				0.826		0.828		0.316		16.5		17.6		9.01		4.39		4.2		0.218		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		H6				0.976		0.976		0.576		8.9		9.44		5.46		1.28		1.2		0.0801		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		A7				0.841		0.842		0.626		16.8		18.1		7.63		4.57		4.43		0.157		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		B7				0.901		0.901		0.174		13.9		14.9		7.66		3.14		2.99		0.158		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		C7				0.971		0.968		0.805		9.13		9.81		4.29		1.35		1.3		0.0496		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		D7				0.811		0.812		0.528		16.1		17.4		7.82		4.18		4.06		0.164		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		E7				0.938		0.937		0.597		12.8		13.7		6.67		2.64		2.52		0.12		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		F7				0.93		0.932		0.261		12.2		12.9		7.58		2.4		2.24		0.155		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		G7				0.988		0.986		0.904		8.51		9.16		3.81		1.17		1.13		0.039		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		H7				0.995		0.994		0.929		4.91		5.28		2.22		0.389		0.376		0.0132		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		A8				0.971		0.969		0.63		9.59		10.3		4.87		1.49		1.42		0.0638		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		B8				0.878		0.88		0.419		13		13.8		7.2		2.72		2.58		0.139		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		C8				0.987		0.985		0.907		7.08		7.61		3.29		0.811		0.782		0.0292		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		D8				0.994		0.994		0.867		6.1		6.51		3.29		0.602		0.572		0.0292		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		E8				0.994		0.993		0.946		8.89		9.6		3.51		1.28		1.24		0.0332		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		F8				0.866		0.867		0.551		17.6		18.9		9.01		5.02		4.82		0.219		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 2		G8				0.881		0.882		0.532		14.5		15.6		7.59		3.42		3.28		0.155		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		A9				0.974		0.973		0.818		4.44		4.72		2.69		0.319		0.3		0.0195		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		B9				0.989		0.988		0.874		4.08		4.38		1.97		0.269		0.259		0.0104		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		C9				0.922		0.921		0.122		16.8		17.9		9.75		4.59		4.33		0.256		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		D9				0.817		0.82		0.587		15.3		16.5		7.74		3.8		3.67		0.161		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		E9				0.991		0.99		0.95		4.32		4.63		2.16		0.302		0.29		0.0125		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		F9				0.996		0.996		0.887		5.44		5.76		3.47		0.479		0.447		0.0323		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		G9				0.866		0.865		0.0499		16.4		17.5		9.32		4.37		4.14		0.234		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		H9				0.982		0.98		0.439		9.73		10.5		4.67		1.53		1.47		0.0586		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		A10				0.963		0.96		0.605		7.06		7.53		3.93		0.807		0.766		0.0417		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		B10				0.828		0.83		0.675		13.1		14.1		6.04		2.77		2.67		0.0983		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		C10				0.852		0.851		0.0606		20.1		21.5		11.2		6.55		6.21		0.34		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		D10				0.808		0.812		0.468		12.9		13.8		6.93		2.7		2.57		0.129		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		E10				0.988		0.987		0.921		10.2		11		4.39		1.69		1.63		0.0519		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		F10				0.982		0.982		0.926		5.18		5.5		3.13		0.434		0.408		0.0264		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		G10				0.992		0.991		0.837		5.04		5.41		2.55		0.411		0.394		0.0175		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		H10				0.989		0.989		0.202		2.58		2.55		2.75		0.107		0.0876		0.0203		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		A11				0.785		0.786		0.423		16.5		17.8		8.47		4.42		4.25		0.193		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		B11				0.979		0.978		0.845		5.47		5.81		3.27		0.484		0.455		0.0288		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		C11				0.836		0.838		0.47		15.5		16.6		8.54		3.9		3.72		0.196		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		D11				0.816		0.819		-0.00601		15		16		8.93		3.66		3.47		0.215		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		E11				0.887		0.885		0.0344		18.8		20		10.4		5.69		5.4		0.293		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		F11				0.768		0.772		0.218		14.4		15.4		7.9		3.36		3.19		0.168		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		G11				0.725		0.726		-0.617		17		18		10.5		4.67		4.37		0.294		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		H11				0.869		0.873		-0.589		10.2		10.6		7.35		1.67		1.53		0.145		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		A12				0.662		0.67		-1.14		11		11.7		7.03		1.97		1.84		0.133		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		B12				0.726		0.73		0.494		12.5		13.4		6.02		2.51		2.41		0.0977		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		C12				0.981		0.982		0.535		8.23		8.72		5.09		1.1		1.03		0.0698		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		D12				0.798		0.795		-0.239		23.2		24.7		13.1		8.71		8.25		0.46		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		E12				0.999		0.999		0.427		0.738		0.664		1.05		0.00881		0.00596		0.00295		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		F12				0.727		0.708		-0.0398		1.5		1.51		1.49		0.0365		0.0306		0.00597		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False

		True		Assay 3		G12				0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		Probe		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		False		False		False		False		False		False
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		Experiment		Sensor		Color		M Conc.(nM)		kobs Error		koff Error		kon Error		kobs		koff(1/s)		kon(1/Ms)		KD(M)		Rmax		Req		ReqDiRmax(%)		Response		Probe		LoadingHeight		Loading		Association		Dissociation		BindingPair		FullR2		AssocR2		DissocR2		Relative Full X2		Relative Assoc. X2		Relative Disso.X2		Full X2		Assoc.X2		Disso.X2

		Assay 1		A1				100		0.000753		4.82E-05		0		0.0547		1.73E-03		5.3E+05		3.26E-09		0.61		0.591		0		0.64		Probe		0.7083		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.818		0.819		0.725		12		13		5.26		2.35		2.27		0.0745

		Assay 1		B1				100		0.000592		4.67E-05		0		0.0478		1.74E-03		4.64E+05		3.12E-09		0.886		0.859		0		0.925		Probe		0.9047		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.852		0.853		0.679		16.8		18.1		7.5		4.56		4.43		0.151

		Assay 1		C1				100		0.000181		4.38E-05		0		0.0252		1.75E-03		2.34E+05		7.67E-09		0.838		0.778		0		0.831		Probe		0.7559		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.937		0.937		0.766		12.2		13.1		6.27		2.42		2.31		0.106

		Assay 1		D1				100		0.000328		4.91E-05		0		0.0357		1.76E-03		3.48E+05		2.43E-09		0.803		0.784		0		0.841		Probe		0.8163		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.909		0.91		0.468		13.3		14.2		7.4		2.88		2.73		0.147

		Assay 1		E1				100		0.00051		6.45E-05		0		0.0353		1.77E-03		3.42E+05		3.15E-09		0.767		0.743		0		0.816		Probe		0.7803		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.753		0.749		0.456		19.8		21.3		9.11		6.36		6.15		0.223

		Assay 1		F1				100		0.000166		3.71E-05		0		0.0216		1.78E-03		2.08E+05		4.18E-09		1.02		0.983		0		1.04		Probe		0.7259		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.924		0.92		0.579		17.7		19.1		7		5.06		4.93		0.132

		Assay 1		G1				100		3.73E-05		4.7E-05		0		0.0109		1.79E-03		1.04E+05		4.85E-09		0.585		0.558		0		0.565		Probe		0.6937		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.979		0.977		0.283		6.4		6.66		4.92		0.662		0.598		0.0652

		Assay 1		H1				100		0.000746		4.19E-05		0		0.0562		1.80E-03		5.44E+05		3.31E-09		0.621		0.601		0		0.645		Probe		0.7404		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.829		0.83		0.778		11.6		12.5		4.64		2.18		2.12		0.0578

		Assay 1		A2				100		0.000532		4.94E-05		0		0.0462		1.81E-03		4.49E+05		2.88E-09		0.668		0.649		0		0.691		Probe		0.7567		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.866		0.868		0.624		12.1		12.9		6.04		2.36		2.26		0.0981

		Assay 1		B2				100		0.00145		4.2E-05		0		0.0921		1.82E-03		9.05E+05		1.77E-09		0.785		0.772		0		0.831		Probe		0.8766		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.82		0.82		0.743		13.7		14.9		6.03		3.06		2.99		0.0977

		Assay 1		C2				100		0.000163		3.94E-05		0		0.0234		1.83E-03		2.2E+05		6.33E-09		0.913		0.858		0		0.914		Probe		0.8152		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.941		0.94		0.719		13.5		14.5		6.33		2.96		2.85		0.108

		Assay 1		D2				100		0.000939		4.54E-05		0		0.0669		1.84E-03		6.53E+05		2.49E-09		0.792		0.773		0		0.831		Probe		0.9472		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.837		0.838		0.723		14.5		15.6		6.51		3.38		3.29		0.114

		Assay 1		E2				100		0.00114		4.41E-05		0		0.0794		1.85E-03		7.75E+05		2.55E-09		0.772		0.753		0		0.808		Probe		0.9159		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.841		0.841		0.785		13.2		14.3		6.07		2.84		2.76		0.099

		Assay 1		F2				100		2.78E-05		2.59E-05		0		0.0106		1.86E-03		7.76E+04		3.61E-08		0.718		0.528		0		0.525		Probe		0.8169		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.987		0.987		0.937		4.58		4.91		2.3		0.34		0.326		0.0143

		Assay 1		G2				100		0.000767		5.42E-05		0		0.0516		1.87E-03		4.95E+05		4.28E-09		0.626		0.6		0		0.657		Probe		0.7817		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.785		0.786		0.749		13.6		14.6		5.9		2.97		2.88		0.0937

		Assay 1		H2				100		8.11E-05		2.28E-05		0		0.0265		1.88E-03		2.37E+05		1.19E-08		0.923		0.825		0		0.852		Probe		0.8833		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.99		0.99		0.949		5.44		5.77		3.31		0.478		0.449		0.0294

		Assay 1		A3				100		0.000259		4.52E-05		0		0.0297		1.89E-03		2.89E+05		2.97E-09		1.26		1.22		0		1.3		Probe		0.9827		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.915		0.914		0.505		21.4		23		10.6		7.41		7.11		0.302

		Assay 1		B3				100		0.000239		5.17E-05		0		0.0256		1.90E-03		2.52E+05		1.72E-09		0.974		0.957		0		1.03		Probe		0.783		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.894		0.891		0.19		19.4		20.8		9.69		6.08		5.83		0.253

		Assay 1		C3				100		4.89E-05		3.53E-05		0		0.0127		1.91E-03		1.05E+05		2.12E-08		0.861		0.71		0		0.729		Probe		0.9212		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.976		0.974		0.865		8.37		8.95		4.42		1.13		1.08		0.0527

		Assay 1		D3				100		0.000806		4.98E-05		0		0.0613		1.92E-03		5.99E+05		2.35E-09		0.849		0.829		0		0.893		Probe		0.9363		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.853		0.855		0.649		15.3		16.4		7.73		3.78		3.65		0.161

		Assay 1		E3				100		0.000406		4.87E-05		0		0.0381		1.93E-03		3.67E+05		3.75E-09		1.02		0.988		0		1.07		Probe		0.9354		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.884		0.885		0.647		18.7		20.1		9.03		5.67		5.45		0.219

		Assay 1		F3				100		0.0005		4.28E-05		0		0.0437		1.94E-03		4.2E+05		4.02E-09		0.772		0.742		0		0.799		Probe		0.8235		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.863		0.863		0.752		14		15.2		5.87		3.19		3.1		0.0928

		Assay 1		G3				100		0.000444		4.77E-05		0		0.0416		1.95E-03		4.03E+05		3.09E-09		0.782		0.759		0		0.815		Probe		0.8313		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.879		0.88		0.624		13.8		14.8		6.82		3.09		2.96		0.125

		Assay 1		H3				100		9.78E-05		2.08E-05		0		0.0299		1.96E-03		2.9E+05		3.1E-09		1.05		1.01		0		1.05		Probe		0.8685		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.989		0.989		0.774		6.74		7.16		4.04		0.736		0.692		0.0438

		Assay 1		A4				100		4.87E-05		3.22E-05		0		0.0122		1.97E-03		1.05E+05		1.65E-08		0.772		0.663		0		0.68		Probe		0.791		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.973		0.971		0.826		8.24		8.86		3.85		1.1		1.06		0.0398

		Assay 1		B4				100		4.98E-05		2.83E-05		0		0.0124		1.98E-03		1.08E+05		1.48E-08		1		0.873		0		0.905		Probe		0.7586		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.974		0.971		0.835		10.8		11.6		4.47		1.87		1.82		0.0539

		Assay 1		C4				100		1.22E-05		1.81E-05		0		0.00722		1.99E-03		5.55E+04		2.99E-08		0.994		0.765		0		0.7		Probe		0.9354		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.994		0.993		0.919		4.75		5.1		2.27		0.365		0.352		0.0139

		Assay 1		D4				100		0.000454		4.53E-05		0		0.0422		2.00E-03		4.05E+05		4.09E-09		0.957		0.919		0		0.993		Probe		0.9293		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.885		0.886		0.731		16.7		18		7.72		4.49		4.35		0.16

		Assay 1		E4				100		0.000228		5.4E-05		0		0.0264		2.01E-03		2.56E+05		3.16E-09		1.07		1.04		0		1.13		Probe		0.9167		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.913		0.912		0.412		19.2		20.5		10.8		5.99		5.68		0.312

		Assay 1		F4				100		4.92E-05		3.1E-05		0		0.0142		2.02E-03		1.02E+05		3.89E-08		0.913		0.658		0		0.678		Probe		0.8585		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.982		0.982		0.952		6.61		7.08		3.36		0.707		0.677		0.0304

		Assay 1		G4				100		0.000212		4.9E-05		0		0.0258		2.03E-03		2.5E+05		2.87E-09		1.01		0.985		0		1.07		Probe		0.9122		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag				IL17R		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.919		0.918		0.402		17.6		18.8		9.32		5.02		4.79		0.234

		Assay 2		A5				100		0.000753		5.2E-05		0		0.0573		2.04E-03		5.62E+05		2.05E-09		0.707		0.693		0		0.747		Probe		0.8118		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.839		0.842		0.562		13.2		14.2		6.83		2.84		2.71		0.126

		Assay 2		B5				100		1.74E-05		1.64E-05		0		0.00906		2.05E-03		6.86E+04		3.22E-08		1.13		0.855		0		0.828		Probe		0.8889		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.993		0.992		0.955		5.69		6.14		2.38		0.523		0.508		0.0152

		Assay 2		C5				100		2.27E-05		2.23E-05		0		0.00896		2.06E-03		7.3E+04		2.27E-08		0.772		0.629		0		0.612		Probe		0.825		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.988		0.986		0.891		5.53		5.96		2.42		0.495		0.479		0.0158

		Assay 2		D5				100		7.22E-05		3.59E-05		0		0.0149		2.07E-03		1.3E+05		1.42E-08		0.707		0.619		0		0.648		Probe		0.9216		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.964		0.962		0.823		8.51		9.14		4.04		1.17		1.13		0.0438

		Assay 2		E5				100		0.00098		4.98E-05		0		0.0685		2.08E-03		6.76E+05		1.26E-09		0.847		0.837		0		0.902		Probe		0.8722		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.833		0.834		0.464		15.8		17		8		4.06		3.92		0.172

		Assay 2		F5				100		2.63E-05		9.91E-06		0		0.0128		2.09E-03		1.15E+05		1.14E-08		1.07		0.963		0		0.959		Probe		0.7948		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.994		0.993		0.953		5.94		6.45		1.76		0.57		0.562		0.00831

		Assay 2		G5				100		0.000538		5.19E-05		0		0.0447		2.10E-03		4.36E+05		2.7E-09		0.74		0.721		0		0.775		Probe		0.7996		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.849		0.851		0.571		14.3		15.3		7.08		3.28		3.15		0.135

		Assay 2		H5				100		7.7E-06		1.56E-05		0		0.00901		2.11E-03		6.7E+04		3.46E-08		2.42		1.8		0		1.7		Probe		0.8342		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.999		0.999		0.94		5.57		5.73		4.7		0.502		0.443		0.0595

		Assay 2		A6				100		2.15E-05		2.19E-05		0		0.00941		2.12E-03		8.59E+04		9.54E-09		0.987		0.901		0		0.874		Probe		0.825		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.99		0.989		0.738		7.07		7.58		3.57		0.808		0.774		0.0343

		Assay 2		B6				100		1.47E-05		9.51E-06		0		0.0118		2.13E-03		1.09E+05		8.05E-09		0.953		0.882		0		0.868		Probe		0.7738		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.998		0.997		0.918		3.44		3.71		1.56		0.192		0.185		0.00657

		Assay 2		C6				100		3.65E-05		2.82E-05		0		0.0111		2.14E-03		9.62E+04		1.57E-08		0.749		0.648		0		0.65		Probe		0.9577		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.981		0.98		0.827		6.86		7.37		3.29		0.761		0.732		0.0291

		Assay 2		D6				100		0.0013		4.68E-05		0		0.0837		2.15E-03		8.2E+05		1.98E-09		0.797		0.782		0		0.84		Probe		0.9289		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.821		0.822		0.714		14.5		15.6		6.79		3.39		3.29		0.124

		Assay 2		E6				100		0.000261		5.65E-05		0		0.0279		2.16E-03		2.76E+05		9.82E-10		0.953		0.943		0		1.02		Probe		0.854		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.896		0.894		0.0159		18.5		19.7		10.5		5.55		5.25		0.297

		Assay 2		F6				100		0.000457		5.19E-05		0		0.0403		2.17E-03		3.89E+05		3.82E-09		0.762		0.734		0		0.791		Probe		0.7782		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.864		0.866		0.655		14.4		15.4		7.12		3.35		3.22		0.136

		Assay 2		G6				100		0.00085		5.73E-05		0		0.0597		2.18E-03		5.9E+05		1.14E-09		0.822		0.812		0		0.88		Probe		0.8757		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.826		0.828		0.316		16.5		17.6		9.01		4.39		4.2		0.218

		Assay 2		H6				100		0.000154		3.07E-05		0		0.0315		2.19E-03		3.08E+05		2.3E-09		0.942		0.921		0		0.968		Probe		0.7836		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.976		0.976		0.576		8.9		9.44		5.46		1.28		1.2		0.0801

		Assay 2		A7				100		0.00061		4.8E-05		0		0.0482		2.20E-03		4.69E+05		2.7E-09		0.865		0.843		0		0.909		Probe		0.9405		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.841		0.842		0.626		16.8		18.1		7.63		4.57		4.43		0.157

		Assay 2		B7				100		0.00033		5.01E-05		0		0.0346		2.21E-03		3.42E+05		1.17E-09		0.789		0.779		0		0.836		Probe		0.8763		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.901		0.901		0.174		13.9		14.9		7.66		3.14		2.99		0.158

		Assay 2		C7				100		5.05E-05		3.38E-05		0		0.0121		2.22E-03		1.05E+05		1.57E-08		0.815		0.704		0		0.729		Probe		0.9098		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.971		0.968		0.805		9.13		9.81		4.29		1.35		1.3		0.0496

		Assay 2		D7				100		0.00128		4.81E-05		0		0.0818		2.23E-03		8.08E+05		1.2E-09		0.861		0.85		0		0.909		Probe		0.848		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.811		0.812		0.528		16.1		17.4		7.82		4.18		4.06		0.164

		Assay 2		E7				100		0.000158		4.55E-05		0		0.0223		2.24E-03		2.12E+05		5.25E-09		0.815		0.774		0		0.833		Probe		0.695		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.938		0.937		0.597		12.8		13.7		6.67		2.64		2.52		0.12

		Assay 2		F7				100		0.0003		4.89E-05		0		0.0362		2.25E-03		3.57E+05		1.39E-09		0.805		0.794		0		0.85		Probe		0.7891		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.93		0.932		0.261		12.2		12.9		7.58		2.4		2.24		0.155

		Assay 2		G7				100		2.6E-05		2.24E-05		0		0.00997		2.26E-03		8.11E+04		2.29E-08		1.2		0.973		0		0.966		Probe		0.8772		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.988		0.986		0.904		8.51		9.16		3.81		1.17		1.13		0.039

		Assay 2		H7				100		9.97E-06		1.53E-05		0		0.00675		2.27E-03		5.22E+04		2.92E-08		1.16		0.899		0		0.804		Probe		0.88		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.995		0.994		0.929		4.91		5.28		2.22		0.389		0.376		0.0132

		Assay 2		A8				100		5.22E-05		3.52E-05		0		0.0125		2.28E-03		1.15E+05		8.19E-09		0.803		0.742		0		0.762		Probe		0.9614		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.971		0.969		0.63		9.59		10.3		4.87		1.49		1.42		0.0638

		Assay 2		B8				100		0.000426		5.41E-05		0		0.0398		2.29E-03		3.9E+05		2.1E-09		0.707		0.692		0		0.75		Probe		0.7836		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.878		0.88		0.419		13		13.8		7.2		2.72		2.58		0.139

		Assay 2		C8				100		2.52E-05		2.45E-05		0		0.00952		2.30E-03		7.47E+04		2.74E-08		0.997		0.783		0		0.77		Probe		0.848		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.987		0.985		0.907		7.08		7.61		3.29		0.811		0.782		0.0292

		Assay 2		D8				100		3.67E-05		1.61E-05		0		0.0172		2.31E-03		1.62E+05		6.48E-09		1.15		1.08		0		1.1		Probe		0.904		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.994		0.994		0.867		6.1		6.51		3.29		0.602		0.572		0.0292

		Assay 2		E8				100		1.45E-05		1.51E-05		0		0.00813		2.32E-03		6.19E+04		3.13E-08		1.83		1.4		0		1.32		Probe		0.8737		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.994		0.993		0.946		8.89		9.6		3.51		1.28		1.24		0.0332

		Assay 2		F8				100		0.000453		5.35E-05		0		0.0398		2.33E-03		3.86E+05		2.97E-09		0.916		0.889		0		0.96		Probe		0.9179		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.866		0.867		0.551		17.6		18.9		9.01		5.02		4.82		0.219

		Assay 2		G8				100		0.000476		4.97E-05		0		0.0436		2.34E-03		4.26E+05		2.38E-09		0.819		0.8		0		0.858		Probe		0.861		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.881		0.882		0.532		14.5		15.6		7.59		3.42		3.28		0.155

		Assay 3		A9				100		4.86E-05		4.19E-05		0		0.0124		2.35E-03		1.03E+05		2.05E-08		0.438		0.363		0		0.369		Probe		0.9308		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.974		0.973		0.818		4.44		4.72		2.69		0.319		0.3		0.0195

		Assay 3		B9				100		1.9E-05		2.34E-05		0		0.00822		2.36E-03		6.64E+04		2.39E-08		0.613		0.495		0		0.472		Probe		0.8202		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.989		0.988		0.874		4.08		4.38		1.97		0.269		0.259		0.0104

		Assay 3		C9				100		0.000242		5.09E-05		0		0.0289		2.37E-03		2.85E+05		1.22E-09		0.986		0.975		0		1.05		Probe		0.8936		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.922		0.921		0.122		16.8		17.9		9.75		4.59		4.33		0.256

		Assay 3		D9				100		0.00109		5.23E-05		0		0.072		2.38E-03		7.07E+05		1.75E-09		0.798		0.784		0		0.851		Probe		0.9162		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.817		0.82		0.587		15.3		16.5		7.74		3.8		3.67		0.161

		Assay 3		E9				100		2.21E-05		2.24E-05		0		0.00993		2.39E-03		7.19E+04		3.8E-08		0.794		0.575		0		0.563		Probe		0.8439		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.991		0.99		0.95		4.32		4.63		2.16		0.302		0.29		0.0125

		Assay 3		F9				100		7.71E-06		2.01E-05		0		0.00609		2.40E-03		3.9E+04		5.63E-08		1.77		1.13		0		0.982		Probe		0.8248		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.996		0.996		0.887		5.44		5.76		3.47		0.479		0.447		0.0323

		Assay 3		G9				100		0.000408		5.89E-05		0		0.0365		2.41E-03		3.62E+05		8.81E-10		0.811		0.804		0		0.872		Probe		0.8588		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.866		0.865		0.0499		16.4		17.5		9.32		4.37		4.14		0.234

		Assay 3		H9				100		3.22E-05		2.72E-05		0		0.0102		2.42E-03		9.75E+04		4.5E-09		0.962		0.921		0		0.907		Probe		0.9095		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.982		0.98		0.439		9.73		10.5		4.67		1.53		1.47		0.0586

		Assay 3		A10				100		6.39E-05		4.26E-05		0		0.0134		2.43E-03		1.23E+05		8.52E-09		0.536		0.494		0		0.506		Probe		0.8323		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.963		0.96		0.605		7.06		7.53		3.93		0.807		0.766		0.0417

		Assay 3		B10				100		0.000751		4.9E-05		0		0.0556		2.44E-03		5.42E+05		2.76E-09		0.679		0.661		0		0.716		Probe		0.7832		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.828		0.83		0.675		13.1		14.1		6.04		2.77		2.67		0.0983

		Assay 3		C10				100		0.000405		6.21E-05		0		0.0348		2.45E-03		3.44E+05		1.01E-09		0.932		0.922		0		1		Probe		0.8844		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.852		0.851		0.0606		20.1		21.5		11.2		6.55		6.21		0.34

		Assay 3		D10				100		0.0011		5.51E-05		0		0.0727		2.46E-03		7.17E+05		1.32E-09		0.666		0.658		0		0.712		Probe		0.8519		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.808		0.812		0.468		12.9		13.8		6.93		2.7		2.57		0.129

		Assay 3		E10				100		2.61E-05		2.1E-05		0		0.0102		2.47E-03		8.23E+04		2.45E-08		1.5		1.21		0		1.2		Probe		0.8836		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.988		0.987		0.921		10.2		11		4.39		1.69		1.63		0.0519

		Assay 3		F10				100		4.65E-05		3.55E-05		0		0.0138		2.48E-03		1.05E+05		3.16E-08		0.685		0.52		0		0.538		Probe		0.796		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.982		0.982		0.926		5.18		5.5		3.13		0.434		0.408		0.0264

		Assay 3		G10				100		1.57E-05		2.06E-05		0		0.00804		2.49E-03		6.89E+04		1.67E-08		0.838		0.717		0		0.674		Probe		0.7792		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.992		0.991		0.837		5.04		5.41		2.55		0.411		0.394		0.0175

		Assay 3		H10				100		1.62E-05		5.1E-05		0		0.0076		2.50E-03		7.16E+04		6.12E-09		0.326		0.307		0		0.28		Probe		0.8319		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.989		0.989		0.202		2.58		2.55		2.75		0.107		0.0876		0.0203

		Assay 3		A11				100		0.000993		5.85E-05		0		0.0629		2.51E-03		6.2E+05		1.45E-09		0.767		0.756		0		0.825		Probe		0.8829		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.785		0.786		0.423		16.5		17.8		8.47		4.42		4.25		0.193

		Assay 3		B11				100		3.77E-05		3.78E-05		0		0.0111		2.52E-03		8.99E+04		2.37E-08		0.612		0.494		0		0.499		Probe		0.8973		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.979		0.978		0.845		5.47		5.81		3.27		0.484		0.455		0.0288

		Assay 3		C11				100		0.000671		5.85E-05		0		0.051		2.53E-03		5E+05		2.02E-09		0.781		0.765		0		0.832		Probe		0.8667		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.836		0.838		0.47		15.5		16.6		8.54		3.9		3.72		0.196

		Assay 3		D11				100		0.00121		5.77E-05		0		0.0788		2.54E-03		7.86E+05		3.27E-10		0.788		0.785		0		0.847		Probe		0.8704		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.816		0.819		-0.00601		15		16		8.93		3.66		3.47		0.215

		Assay 3		E11				100		0.000314		5.62E-05		0		0.0312		2.55E-03		3.1E+05		9.31E-10		0.952		0.943		0		1.03		Probe		0.8767		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.887		0.885		0.0344		18.8		20		10.4		5.69		5.4		0.293

		Assay 3		F11				100		0.00122		5.96E-05		0		0.0741		2.56E-03		7.35E+05		7.3E-10		0.686		0.681		0		0.735		Probe		0.8638		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.768		0.772		0.218		14.4		15.4		7.9		3.36		3.19		0.168

		Assay 3		G11				100		0.00113		NA		0		0.0644		2.57E-03		6.44E+05		NA		0.698		0.698		0		0.765		Probe		0.8476		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.725		0.726		-0.617		17		18		10.5		4.67		4.37		0.294

		Assay 3		H11				100		0.00061		NA		0		0.0527		2.58E-03		5.27E+05		NA		0.567		0.567		0		0.609		Probe		0.8189		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.869		0.873		-0.589		10.2		10.6		7.35		1.67		1.53		0.145

		Assay 3		A12				100		0.00326		NA		0		0.137		2.59E-03		1.37E+06		NA		0.487		0.487		0		0.528		Probe		0.7347		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.662		0.67		-1.14		11		11.7		7.03		1.97		1.84		0.133

		Assay 3		B12				100		0.00174		5.52E-05		0		0.0916		2.60E-03		9.05E+05		1.13E-09		0.579		0.572		0		0.627		Probe		0.7502		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.726		0.73		0.494		12.5		13.4		6.02		2.51		2.41		0.0977

		Assay 3		C12				100		0.000165		2.55E-05		0		0.0373		2.61E-03		3.68E+05		1.44E-09		1.04		1.03		0		1.06		Probe		0.8532		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.981		0.982		0.535		8.23		8.72		5.09		1.1		1.03		0.0698

		Assay 3		D12				100		0.000521		7.11E-05		0		0.0375		2.62E-03		3.74E+05		1.9E-10		0.926		0.924		0		1.02		Probe		0.8696		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.798		0.795		-0.239		23.2		24.7		13.1		8.71		8.25		0.46

		Assay 3		E12				100		8.17E-07		2.14E-05		0		0.00204		2.63E-03		7.54E+03		1.71E-07		1.54		0.567		0		0.252		Probe		0.8519		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.999		0.999		0.427		0.738		0.664		1.05		0.00881		0.00596		0.00295

		Assay 3		F12				100		7.09E-05		NA		0		0.00724		2.64E-03		7.24E+04		NA		0.0391		0.0391		0		0.0402		Probe		0.8543		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0.727		0.708		-0.0398		1.5		1.51		1.49		0.0365		0.0306		0.00597

		Assay 3		G12				100		0		0		0		0		2.65E-03		0		0		0		0		0		0		Probe		0.8035		IL17 A and F Twin strep tag						IL17 A and F Twin strep tag:		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0
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